
Sl. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of joining 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

1 Dr S Amudha Female Assistant Professor 30.10.2015

2 Dr.M.Shanthi Female Assistant Professor 27.12.2007

3 Dr.G.Yogammbal Female Assistant Professor 26.09.2008

4 Mrs.S.Dhavamani Female Assistant Professor 21.07.2010

5 Mrs.K.Vijaya Female Assistant Professor 26.02.2011

6 Mrs.V.Muthamil Female Assistant Professor 28.02.2011

7 Dr.M.Thenmozhiarasi Female Assistant Professor 04.03.2016

8 Dr.E.Sarala Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

9 Mrs.C.Vimala Female Guest Lecturer 25.11.2012

10 Dr.S.Nageshwari Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

11 Dr.T.Menaga Female Guest Lecturer 27.11.2012

12 Dr. K. Pushpalatha Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

13 Mrs. C.Manimegalai Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

14 Mrs.A.Vanitha Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

2.4.4 Percentage of full time teachers working in the institution throughout during the last five 

years

Teachers Working in the Institution in 2018-2019

No. of Teachers who worked in 2018-2019 : 126
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15 Mrs K Yesodhadevi Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

16 Mrs.C.Velliammal Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

17 Dr. N.S Vijayalakshmi Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

18 Dr. T.Vasanthakumari Female Assistant  Professor 19.07.2010

19 Dr. B.S.Prameela PriadersiniFemale Assistant  Professor 26.02.2011

20 Dr. M.Sagaya Sophia Female Assistant Professor 01.11.2015

21 Mrs.K.Nirmala Female Guest Lecturer 08.12.2006

22 Mrs.P.Rahamadhunisa BegumFemale Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

23 Mrs.M.Kamalam Female Guest Lecturer 08.07.2014

24 Mrs.M.Kayalvizhi Female Guest Lecturer 23.01.2015

25 Mrs.M.Koperundevi Female Guest Lecturer 04.01.2016

26 Mrs.K.Kanimozhi Female Guest Lecturer 09.02.2018

27 Mrs.R.Bhuvaneswari Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

28 Mrs.P.S.Poornima Female Guest Lecturer 04.09.2014

29 Ms.R. Padma Female Associate Professor 16.10.1998

30 Dr.M.Gayatri Devi Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

31 Dr.S.Neelavathy Female Assistant  Professor 28.08.2009

32 Dr R.Sarala Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

33 Dr.S.Malathi Female Assistant  Professor 27.07.2015

34 Dr.N.Muthu Female Assistant  Professor 29.07.2015

35 Dr.M.Jothi Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

36 Mrs.T.Rajathi Female Guest Lecturer 12.12.2006

37 Mrs.M.Jeyapathy Female Guest Lecturer 08.08.2007

38 Dr.R.Dhanalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 09.01.2007

39 Dr.W. Rosy  Female Guest Lecturer 16.06.2002

40 Dr.V.M Rajeshwari  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009



41 Mrs.R. Najumunisha Begam  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

42 Mrs.M.S.M.Sathiya Priya  Female Guest Lecturer 02.12.2015

43 Mrs.N.S.Sumathi Female Associate Professor 30.10.2015

44 Mrs.D.Pushpalatha Female Assistant Professor 31.12.2007

45 Dr.R.Kunjammal Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

46 Dr.G.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

47 Mrs U Jamuna Female Guest Lecturer 15.09.2017

48 Dr.K.Jayachitra Female Guest Lecturer 01.03.2019

49 Ms.R. Mohana Female PTA Guest Lecturer 23.07.2013

50 Ms. V.Sujatha Female PTA Guest Lecturer 07.12.2015

51 Dr.R.Narasimmaraj Male Assistant Professor 02.08.2016

52 Mrs R Vimala Female Assistant Professor 05.10.2009

53 Mrs.M.Lakshmana Priya Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

54 Mrs.E.Vellaiammal Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

55 Dr.Kalaganesan Female Associate Professor 01.05.2006

56 Ms.C.Sudharshini Female Guest Lecturer 13.09.2010

57 Mrs.M.Anbumalar Female Guest Lecturer 15.09.2010

58 Mrs.S. Muthulakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 08.09.2010

59 Dr.T.Anuja Female Guest Lecturer 06.03.2019

60 Mrs.A.Ramyabai  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

61 Mrs.G.Mohana Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

62 Dr.S.Amirthavalli  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

63 Mrs.M.Deepa  Female Guest Lecturer 28.07.2010

64 Dr. T. Sunitha   Female Assistant Professor 02.02.2016

65 Dr.A. Francis Abraham Male Assistant Professor 02.02.2016

66 Dr. J. Vidhya  Female Assistant Professor 03.02.2016



67 Mrs.R.Rohini Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

68 Mrs.N.Maheswari Female Assistant Professor 12.09.2018

69 Mrs.C.Suseela Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

70 Mrs.S.Deepa Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

71 Mrs.R.Revathy Female Guest Lecturer 28.11.2012

72 Mrs.R.Dhatchayeni Female Guest Lecturer 29.11.2012

73 Ms R.Muthupriya Female PTA Guest Lecturer 11.10.2017

74 Mrs.K.Malar Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

75 Mrs.S.Dhanalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

76 Mrs R.M.Mariselvi Female Guest Lecturer 04.08.2010

77 Mrs.K.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 21.10.2010

78 Dr. K Renuka Devi Female Associate Professor 26.08.1996

79 Dr.R.Santhakumari Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2007

80 Mrs.G.Amudha Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

81 Mrs.A.Dhanalakshmi Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

82 Dr.A.Janaki Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

83 Dr. T. Uma Devi Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2009

84 Dr.M.Ragamathunnisa Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2009

85 Dr.K.Karthikeyani VijayakumariFemale Assistant Professor 28.02.2011

86 Mrs. R.Renuka Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015

87 Dr.R. Bhuvaneswari Female Guest Lecturer 21.07.2005

88 Mrs.S.Mugeshini Female Guest Lecturer 01.08.2006

89 Mrs.N.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

90 Mrs.D.Chandrika  Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

91 Mrs.K.Rajakumari  Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

92 Dr.V.Sughanya Female Assistant Professor 16.03.2017



93 Mrs.P.Selvarani Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2006

94 Mrs.V.Pitchammal Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

95 Mrs.U.Vaikai Female Guest Lecturer 18.10.2005

96 Mrs.R.Pandimeena Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

97 Mrs.A.Vennila Female Guest Lecturer 07.12.2012

98 Mrs.G.Kavitha Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

99 Mrs.T.Subhadevi Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

100 Mrs.C.Jayajothi Female Guest Lecturer 28.09.2017

101 Mrs.S.Gnanajothi Female Associate Professor 21.10.1998

102 Dr.S.Yasodha Female Associate Professor 30.10.1998

103 Ms.Mu.Annalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

104 Mrs.K.Valliammai Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

105 Mrs.S.Maheswari Female Guest Lecturer 01.08.2006

106 Mrs.M.Akila Female Guest Lecturer 14.06.2006

107 Mrs.G.Chitra Female Guest Lecturer 06.10.2017

108 Mrs.C Kavitha Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

109 Mrs.V.Bhuvana  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

110 Mrs.V.Durgadevi Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

111 Mrs.S.Chilampayee  Female Guest Lecturer 11.02.2015

112 Dr.A.Nagasathya Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2009

113 Mrs.A.Mary Helitha Female Assistant Professor 08.03.2011

114 Dr.S.P.Jeyapriya Female Assistant Professor 15.05.2017

115 Dr.G.Sankar Female Associate Professor 27.09.2017

116 Dr.M.Ayyappan Male Assistant Professor 02.02.2016

117 Dr.N.Padmavathi Female Guest Lecturer 05.07.2004

118 Dr.K.Radhika Female Guest Lecturer 15.06.2005



119 Dr.R.Geetha Female Guest Lecturer 22.07.2005

120 Mrs.P.Kalyani Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

121 Dr.S.Amutha Female Guest Lecturer 24.12.2012

122 Dr.A.Nural Shiefa Female Assistant Professor 28.07.2015

123 Mrs.M.Ezhilvani Female Guest Lecturer 21.07.2004

124 Mrs.D.Sasikala Female Guest Lecturer 01.07.2005

125 Mrs.G.Gayathri Female Guest Lecturer 08.07.2015

126 Dr.P.Malathi Female Librarian 24.04.2018

Sl. No. Name Gender Designation
Date of joining 

(DD/MM/YYYY)

1 Dr.M.Shanthi Female Assistant Professor 27.12.2007

2 Dr.G.Yogammbal Female Assistant Professor 26.09.2008

3 Mrs.S.Dhavamani Female Assistant Professor 21.07.2010

4 Mrs.K.Vijaya Female Assistant Professor 26.02.2011

5 Mrs.V.Muthamil Female Assistant Professor 28.02.2011

6 Dr.M.Thenmozhiarasi Female Assistant Professor 04.03.2016

7 Dr.E.Sarala Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

8 Mrs.C.Vimala Female Guest Lecturer 25.11.2012

9 Dr.S.Nageshwari Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

10 Dr.T.Menaga Female Guest Lecturer 27.11.2012

11 Mrs. C.Manimegalai Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

12 Mrs.A.Vanitha Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

13 Mrs.C.Velliammal Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

14 Dr. T.Vasanthakumari Female Assistant  Professor 19.07.2010

Teachers Working in the Institution till 2022-2023

No. of Teachers who worked continuously till 2022-2023 : 106



15 Dr. B.S.Prameela PriadersiniFemale Assistant  Professor 26.02.2011

16 Dr. M.Sagaya Sophia Female Assistant Professor 01.11.2015

17 Mrs.K.Nirmala Female Guest Lecturer 08.12.2006

18 Mrs.P.Rahamadhunisa BegumFemale Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

19 Mrs.M.Kamalam Female Guest Lecturer 08.07.2014

20 Mrs.M.Kayalvizhi Female Guest Lecturer 23.01.2015

21 Mrs.M.Koperundevi Female Guest Lecturer 04.01.2016

22 Mrs.K.Kanimozhi Female Guest Lecturer 09.02.2018

23 Mrs.R.Bhuvaneswari Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

24 Mrs.P.S.Poornima Female Guest Lecturer 04.09.2014

25 Dr.M.Gayatri Devi Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

26 Dr.S.Neelavathy Female Assistant  Professor 28.08.2009

27 Dr.S.Malathi Female Assistant  Professor 27.07.2015

28 Dr.N.Muthu Female Assistant  Professor 29.07.2015

29 Dr.M.Jothi Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

30 Mrs.T.Rajathi Female Guest Lecturer 12.12.2006

31 Mrs.M.Jeyapathy Female Guest Lecturer 08.08.2007

32 Dr.R.Dhanalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 09.01.2007

33 Dr.W. Rosy  Female Guest Lecturer 16.06.2002

34 Dr.V.M Rajeshwari  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

35 Mrs.R. Najumunisha Begam  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

36 Mrs.M.S.M.Sathiya Priya  Female Guest Lecturer 02.12.2015

37 Mrs.N.S.Sumathi Female Associate Professor 30.10.2015

38 Mrs.D.Pushpalatha Female Assistant Professor 31.12.2007

39 Dr.R.Kunjammal Female Assistant  Professor 09.07.2009

40 Dr.G.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012



41 Dr.K.Jayachitra Female Guest Lecturer 01.03.2019

42 Ms. V.Sujatha Female PTA Guest Lecturer 07.12.2015

43 Dr.R.Narasimmaraj Male Assistant Professor 02.08.2016

44 Mrs.M.Lakshmana Priya Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

45 Mrs.E.Vellaiammal Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

46 Dr.Kalaganesan Female Associate Professor 01.05.2006

47 Ms.C.Sudharshini Female Guest Lecturer 13.09.2010

48 Mrs.M.Anbumalar Female Guest Lecturer 15.09.2010

49 Mrs.S. Muthulakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 08.09.2010

50 Mrs.A.Ramyabai  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

51 Mrs.G.Mohana Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

52 Dr.S.Amirthavalli  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

53 Mrs.M.Deepa  Female Guest Lecturer 28.07.2010

54 Mrs.R.Rohini Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

55 Mrs.N.Maheswari Female Assistant Professor 12.09.2018

56 Mrs.C.Suseela Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

57 Mrs.S.Deepa Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

58 Mrs.R.Revathy Female Guest Lecturer 28.11.2012

59 Mrs.R.Dhatchayeni Female Guest Lecturer 29.11.2012

60 Mrs.K.Malar Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

61 Mrs.S.Dhanalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

62 Mrs R.M.Mariselvi Female Guest Lecturer 04.08.2010

63 Mrs.K.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 21.10.2010

64 Dr.R.Santhakumari Female Assistant Professor 26.12.2007

65 Mrs.G.Amudha Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

66 Mrs.A.Dhanalakshmi Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008



67 Dr.A.Janaki Female Assistant Professor 13.10.2008

68 Dr.M.Ragamathunnisa Female Assistant Professor 09.07.2009

69 Dr.K.Karthikeyani VijayakumariFemale Assistant Professor 28.02.2011

70 Mrs. R.Renuka Female Assistant Professor 05.08.2015

71 Dr.R. Bhuvaneswari Female Guest Lecturer 21.07.2005

72 Mrs.S.Mugeshini Female Guest Lecturer 01.08.2006

73 Mrs.N.Rajeswari Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

74 Mrs.D.Chandrika  Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

75 Mrs.K.Rajakumari  Female Guest Lecturer 14.07.2014

76 Mrs.P.Selvarani Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2006

77 Mrs.V.Pitchammal Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

78 Mrs.U.Vaikai Female Guest Lecturer 18.10.2005

79 Mrs.R.Pandimeena Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

80 Mrs.A.Vennila Female Guest Lecturer 07.12.2012

81 Mrs.G.Kavitha Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

82 Mrs.T.Subhadevi Female Guest Lecturer 26.11.2012

83 Mrs.C.Jayajothi Female Guest Lecturer 28.09.2017

84 Mrs.S.Gnanajothi Female Associate Professor 21.10.1998

85 Dr.S.Yasodha Female Associate Professor 30.10.1998

86 Ms.Mu.Annalakshmi Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

87 Mrs.K.Valliammai Female Guest Lecturer 02.08.2004

88 Mrs.S.Maheswari Female Guest Lecturer 01.08.2006

89 Mrs.M.Akila Female Guest Lecturer 14.06.2006

90 Mrs.G.Chitra Female Guest Lecturer 06.10.2017

91 Mrs.V.Bhuvana  Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009

92 Mrs.V.Durgadevi Female Guest Lecturer 05.10.2009




